Women 50m Dash

Name Y.0.B
Megan Neduzak 1998
Kyia Pingue 1998
Lauren Wirth 1999

Women 100m Dash

Name Y.0.B
Lisa Wong 1989
Alicia Boxill 1990
Kimberly Bordun 1989
Dawn MacGregor 1993
Veronique Cormier 1992
Treshia Hobson 1991
Sasanie Wanigasekara 1995
Mallory Waters 1993
Courtney Zajac 1995
Leah Dyck 1993
Catherine Cantin 1994
Megan Neduzak 1998
Kyia Pingue 1998
Lauren Wirth 1999

Male 100m Dash

Name Y.0.B
Rhys Lautenschlager 1990
Jamie McMaster 1991
Mark Campbell 1988
Michael Akins 1993
Justin McAdam 1991
Levi Sader 1994
Cesar Buem 1987
Devin Edwards 1993
Fabian Ross 1991
Conner Griffin 1995
Conner Zubrecki 1995
Matthew Size 1997
Braeden White 1997
Lesyk Redochnskyx 1996

Male Long Jump

Name Y.0.B
Michael Akins 1993
Devin Edwards 1993
Fabian 1993
Connor Griffin 1995
Connor Zubrecki 1995
Lesyk Fedochynskyy 1996
Brayden White 1997

Matthew Size 1997
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Time
7.3h
8.0h
9.1h

Time
12.2h
12.5h
12.3h
13.1h
13.3h
13.3h
13.5h
13.6h
13.9h
14.1h
14.2h
15.0h
15.2h
19.0h

Time
11.0h
11.1h
11.2h
11.2h
11.5h
11.6h
11.8h
12.1h
12.5h
13.0h
14.5h
14.7h
14.9h
15.6h

Distance
5.53m
5.49m
5.22m
4.42m
3.92m
3.76m
3.67m
3.48m

Women 800m

Name
Chantal Auger
Rebecca Wroblewski
Lindsay Smith
Janine Hebert
Taylor Richtik
Danika Passler Bates
Sarah Huebert
Carol Kroeken

Male 800m
Name
Josh Loewen
Dilendra Wanigasekara
Charles Brault
Dennis Lang
Levi Sader
Shane Dillon
Ray Erickson
Louis Felix Fontaine

Women 3000m
Name
Chantelle Dornez

Male 3000m
Name
Mitchell Man
Bradley Keefe
Tyler Mislanchuk
Colin Barnett

Women Long Jump
Name
Dawn MacGregor
Lisa Wong
Ali Comeault
Hailey Gajadhar
Sasanie Wanigaskara
Peggy Hamilton
Deondra Twerdun
Courtney Zajac
Myriam Haeault
Alexis Prychitko
Hunter Logozar
Lauren Wirth

Y.0.B
1990
1991
1994
1994
1993
1997
1992
1993

Y.0.B
1990
1991
1993
1951
1994
1997
1994
1990

Y.O.B.
1993

Y.0.B
1989
1981
1994
1989

Y.0.B.
1993
1989
1991
1992
1995
1987
1988
1995
1992
1991
1994
1999

Time
2:24.8h
2:25.6h
2:31.9h
2:37.6h
2:38.7h
3:01.3h

DNF
DNF

Time
2:00.7h
2:10.5h
2:11.8h
2:16.5h
2:26.6h
2:34.0h
2:45.0h

DNF

Time
11:54.0h

Time
8:57.0h
9:25.8h

11:01.0h

DNF

Distance
4.90m
4.83m
4.76m
4.59m
4.49m
4.43m
4.39m
4.27Tm
3.80m
3.55m
3.28m
2.35m



Male Discus
Name Y.0.B
Rhys Lautenschlager 1990
Michael Wirth 1997
Male Shot Put
Name Y.0.B
Rhys Lautenschlager 1990
Michael Wirth 1997
Women Shot Put (3kg)
Name Y.0.B.
Dawn MacGregor 1993
Hunter Logozar 1994
Alexis Prychitko 1991

Outdoor Grand Prix #7
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Distance
26.03m
17.18m

Distance
9.80m
8.21m

Distance
8.49m
7.69m
6.48m

Weight
1.75kg
1kg

Weight
6 kg
2.73kg

Male Ball Throw
Name
Michael Wirth
Brayden White

Male Javelin (800g)
Name
Travis Waterhouse

Women Discus (1kg)
Name
Karen Ferris
Kristin Mackie
Myriam Haeault
Hunter Logozar

Y.0.B
1997
1991

Distance
39.67m
37.22m

Y.0.B
1988

Distance
54.05m

Y.0.B. Distance
1991 35.62m
1989 32.62m
1992 17.10m
1994 15.52m



